
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only 4 Doesn't run on Fridays

 
Hardwick University Hospital of North Tees
Roseworth Kiora Hall
Roseworth Redhill Road Shops
Ragworth Shops
Stockton High Street Stand B
Stockton High Street Stand H
Thornaby Peel Street
Thornaby Town Centre - Lidl
Thornaby Hastings Close
Thornaby Valiant Way
Ingleby Barwick The Teal Arms
Thornaby Valiant Way
Thornaby Barkston Avenue
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Hardwick University Hospital of North Tees
Roseworth Kiora Hall
Roseworth Redhill Road Shops
Ragworth Shops
Stockton High Street Stand B
Stockton High Street Stand H
Thornaby Peel Street
Thornaby Town Centre - Lidl
Thornaby Hastings Close
Thornaby Valiant Way
Ingleby Barwick The Teal Arms
Thornaby Valiant Way
Thornaby Barkston Avenue
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15 Roseworth to Ingleby Barwick

Valid from Monday, December 27, 2021 to Friday, December 31, 2021

Monday to Friday - Thornaby Barkston Avenue



1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only 4 Runs Fridays only 5 Doesn't run on Fridays

 
Ingleby Barwick The Teal Arms
Ingleby Barwick Lullingstone Crescent
Ingleby Barwick Tesco
Ingleby Barwick Brendon Grove
Ingleby Barwick The Beckfields
Thornaby Barkston Avenue
Thornaby Valiant Way
Thornaby Hastings Close
Thornaby Town Centre - Lidl
Thornaby Peel Street
Stockton High Street Stand Q
Stockton High Street Stand V
Ragworth Shops
Roseworth Kiora Hall
Hardwick University Hospital of North Tees
Roseworth Redhill Road Shops

15 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0735
0736
0742
0749
0756
0758
0806
0811

--
--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

0745
--
--

0752
0759
0807
0811
0820
0826

--
--

15 1

0738
0742
0747
0753
0756

--
--

0800
0807
0814
0822
0826
0835
0841

--
--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

0815
--
--

0822
0829
0837
0841
0850
0856

--
--

15 1

0808
0812
0817
0823
0826

--
--

0830
0837
0844
0852
0856
0905
0911

--
--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

0845
--
--

0852
0859
0907
0911
0920
0926

--
--

15 1

0838
0842
0847
0853
0856

--
--

0900
0907
0914
0922
0926
0935
0941

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--
--

0919
0920
0925
0932
0938
0942
0949
0953
0959

--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

0915
--
--

0922
0929
0937
0941
0950
0956

--
--

15 1

0908
0912
0917
0923
0926

--
--

0930
0937
0944
0952
0956
1005
1011

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--

0949
--
--

0955
1002
1008
1012
1019
1023
1029

--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

0945
--
--

0952
0959
1007
1011
1020
1026

--
--

15 1

0938
0942
0947
0953
0956

--
--

1000
1007
1014
1022
1026
1035
1041

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--
--

1019
1020
1025
1032
1038
1042
1049
1053
1059

--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

1015
--
--

1022
1029
1037
1041
1050
1056

--
--

15 1

1008
1012
1017
1023
1026

--
--

1030
1037
1044
1052
1056
1105
1111

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--

1049
--
--

1055
1102
1108
1112
1119
1123
1129

--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

1045
--
--

1052
1059
1107
1111
1120
1126

--
--

15 1

1038
1042
1047
1053
1056

--
--

1100
1107
1114
1122
1126
1135
1141

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--
--

1119
1120
1125
1132
1138
1142
1149
1153
1159

--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

1115
--
--

1122
1129
1137
1141
1150
1156

--
--

15 1

1108
1112
1117
1123
1126

--
--

1130
1137
1144
1152
1156
1205
1211

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--

1149
--
--

1155
1202
1208
1212
1219
1223
1229

--

15 1

--
--
--
--
--

1145
--
--

1152
1159
1207
1211
1220
1226

--
--

15 1

1138
1142
1147
1153
1156

--
--

1200
1207
1214
1222
1226
1235
1241

--
--

15 2

--
--
--
--
--
--

1219
1220
1225
1232
1238
1242
1249
1253
1259

--

 
Ingleby Barwick The Teal Arms
Ingleby Barwick Lullingstone Crescent
Ingleby Barwick Tesco
Ingleby Barwick Brendon Grove
Ingleby Barwick The Beckfields
Thornaby Barkston Avenue
Thornaby Valiant Way
Thornaby Hastings Close
Thornaby Town Centre - Lidl
Thornaby Peel Street
Stockton High Street Stand Q
Stockton High Street Stand V
Ragworth Shops
Roseworth Kiora Hall
Hardwick University Hospital of North Tees
Roseworth Redhill Road Shops
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Ingleby Barwick The Teal Arms
Ingleby Barwick Lullingstone Crescent
Ingleby Barwick Tesco
Ingleby Barwick Brendon Grove
Ingleby Barwick The Beckfields
Thornaby Barkston Avenue
Thornaby Valiant Way
Thornaby Hastings Close
Thornaby Town Centre - Lidl
Thornaby Peel Street
Stockton High Street Stand Q
Stockton High Street Stand V
Ragworth Shops
Roseworth Kiora Hall
Hardwick University Hospital of North Tees
Roseworth Redhill Road Shops
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Monday to Friday - Roseworth Redhill Road Shops
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